Incident Date

11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009063
RMP21-009064
RMP21-009065
RMP21-009066
RMP21-009067

RMP21-009068
RMP21-009069
RMP21-009070
RMP21-009071
RMP21-009072
RMP21-009073
RMP21-009074

RMP21-009075

RMP21-009076
RMP21-009077

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
797 W ALGONQUIN RD
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
4699 LINCOLN AVE
4910 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:3215 PLUM
GROVE DR

4718 ARBOR DR

2400 GOLF RD

3940 MEADOW DR
MCDONALDS KIRCHOFF
1600 HICKS RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1600 HICKS RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3250 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3256
KIRCHOFF RD

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

5600 ASTOR LN

2300 CAMPBELL ST
2003 MARTIN LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name
NW RECOVERY
MIDAS

24/7 PANTRY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

EXOTIC MOTORS
MOTEL 6

EXOTIC MOTORS
NW RECOVERY

TRAVEL NETWORK

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
SARATOGA APTS

NW RECOVERY

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INTOXICATED DRIVER
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2021 7:37:09 AM



Incident Date

11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009078
RMP21-009079
RMP21-009080

RMP21-009081

RMP21-009082
RMP21-009083
RMP21-009084
RMP21-009085

RMP21-009086
RMP21-009087

RMP21-009088
RMP21-009089
RMP21-009090

RMP21-009091
RMP21-009092
RMP21-009093

RMP21-009094

RMP21-009095

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

909 ROHLWING RD
4732 ARBOR DR
2615 ROHLWING RD

1430 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

4706 ARBOR DR
5300 NEWPORT DR
5600 ASTOR LN
4730 ARBOR DR

LAT: <42.052874> LONG:
<-87.998836>

2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD AND
ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 1550 E
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL
3102 MARTIN LN
APPROX LOC: 5204 NEW

WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: 1307
ALGONQUIN RD

2304 ALGONQUIN RD

PALELLAS AUTO BODY
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
GROVE APTS

FIRST AMERICAN BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident
DISPUTE
STATION REPORT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
TRESPASSING

AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

11/22/2021 7:37:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/20/2021 RMP21-009096 OLD PLUM SMITH TRAFFIC STOP
11/20/2021 RMP21-009097 APPROX LOC: 979 S NEW TRAFFIC STOP

WILKE RD
11/20/2021 RMP21-009098 APPROX LOC: 965 S NEW PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WILKE RD
11/20/2021 RMP21-009099 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/20/2021 RMP21-009100 APPROX LOC: MEIJER DR TRAFFIC STOP
11/20/2021 RMP21-009101 1460 GOLF RD WALMART, THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/20/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL
11/20/2021 S MEACHAM RD / BURR SPECIAL

OAK CT
11/20/2021 RMP21-009102 3939 WINNETKA AVE WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2021 RMP21-009103 2400 ROBIN LN VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ORDINANCE

11/20/2021 2202 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2021 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/20/2021 RMP21-009105 E GOLF RD / S GOEBBERT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

RD ASSIST
11/20/2021 RMP21-009104 3900 BERDNICK ST PW PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/20/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/20/2021 2108 ROBIN LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/20/2021 RMP21-009106 4960 ALGONQUIN PKWY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2021 RMP21-009107 4960 ALGONQUIN PKWY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2021 RMP21-009108 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/20/2021 RMP21-009109 2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2021 7:37:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/22/2021 7:37:09 AM



